
SR NO Name Date Increase/Decrease in 

Shareholding

Reason

No. of Shares At the Beginning 

(31/03/2023)/ end of the year 

(30/03/2024)

% total Shares of the 

Compnay

No of Shares % total Shares of the Compnay

1 BHAVYA DHIMAN 313200 5.25 31-Mar-2023 0 313200 5.25

4.75 07-Apr-2023 -30000 Sell 283200 4.75

0.00 14-Apr-2023 -283200 Sell 0 0.00

0.00 30-Mar-2024 0 0 0.00

2
WESSEL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED
244800 4.11 31-Mar-2023 0 244800 4.11

3.62 14-Apr-2023 -28800 Sell 216000 3.62

0.36 21-Apr-2023 -194400 Sell 21600 0.36

0.00 28-Apr-2023 -21600 Sell 0 0.00

0.00 30-Mar-2024 0 0 0.00
3 ANKIT MAHENDRABHAI PARLESHA 226800 3.80 31-Mar-2023 0 226800 3.80

2.19 07-Apr-2023 -96000 Sell 130800 2.19

2.36 14-Apr-2023 9600 Buy 140400 2.36

0.00 21-Apr-2023 -140400 Sell 0 0.00

0.00 30-Mar-2024 0 0 0.00
4 AKSHAY RAJENDRABHAI OSWAL 148800 2.50 31-Mar-2023 0 148800 2.50

1.73 07-Apr-2023 -45600 Sell 103200 1.73

0.62 14-Apr-2023 -66000 Sell 37200 0.62

0.00 21-Apr-2023 -37200 Sell 0 0.00

0.00 30-Mar-2024 0 0 0.00
5 SURYANARAYANA RAJU VEGESNA 189600 3.18 31-Mar-2023 0 189600 3.18

3.24 07-Apr-2023 3600 Buy 193200 3.24

4.75 14-Apr-2023 90000 Buy 283200 4.75

6.18 21-Apr-2023 85200 Buy 368400 6.18

6.26 28-Apr-2023 4800 Buy 373200 6.26

6.34 05-May-2023 4800 Buy 378000 6.34

6.48 12-May-2023 8400 Buy 386400 6.48

6.46 19-May-2023 -1200 Sell 385200 6.46

6.36 02-Jun-2023 -6000 Sell 379200 6.36

6.38 16-Jun-2023 1200 Buy 380400 6.38

6.36 23-Jun-2023 -1200 Sell 379200 6.36

2.54 11-Aug-2023 -228000 Sell 151200 2.54

2.44 18-Aug-2023 -6000 Sell 145200 2.44

2.40 25-Aug-2023 -2400 Sell 142800 2.40

2.35 03-Nov-2023 -3000 Sell 139800 2.35

1.62 08-Mar-2024 -43200 Sell 96600 1.62

1.51 15-Mar-2024 -6600 Sell 90000 1.51

0.68 22-Mar-2024 -49200 Sell 40800 0.68

40800 0.68 30-Mar-2024 0 40800 0.68
6 SHISHIR RADHAKUMAR TEJPAL 0 0.00 31-Mar-2023 Sell 0 0.00

0.12 27-Oct-2023 7200 Buy 7200 0.12

0.35 03-Nov-2023 13800 Buy 21000 0.35

0.43 10-Nov-2023 4800 Buy 25800 0.43

0.48 17-Nov-2023 3000 Buy 28800 0.48

0.68 24-Nov-2023 12000 Buy 40800 0.68

0.99 01-Dec-2023 18000 Buy 58800 0.99

1.05 08-Dec-2023 3600 Buy 62400 1.05

1.51 15-Dec-2023 27600 Buy 90000 1.51

1.73 22-Dec-2023 13200 Buy 103200 1.73

1.74 29-Dec-2023 600 Buy 103800 1.74

1.77 19-Jan-2024 1800 Buy 105600 1.77

1.83 09-Feb-2024 3600 Buy 109200 1.83

1.90 16-Feb-2024 4200 Buy 113400 1.90

1.95 22-Mar-2024 3000 Buy 116400 1.95

116400 1.95 30-Mar-2024 0 116400 1.95
7 MEHUL BHARATBHAI SHAH HUF . 84000 1.41 31-Mar-2023 0 84000 1.41

1.35 07-Apr-2023 -3600 Sell 80400 1.35

0.00 14-Apr-2023 -80400 Sell 0 0.00

0.60 28-Apr-2023 36000 Buy 36000 0.60

0.12 02-Jun-2023 -28800 Sell 7200 0.12

0.30 16-Jun-2023 10800 Buy 18000 0.30

0.20 28-Jul-2023 -6000 Sell 12000 0.20

0.00 04-Aug-2023 -12000 Sell 0 0.00

0.00 30-Mar-2024 0 0 0.00
8 JIBI JOHN 0 0.00 31-Mar-2023 Sell 0 0.00

0.28 14-Apr-2023 16800 Buy 16800 0.28

1.09 21-Apr-2023 48000 Buy 64800 1.09

1.11 12-Jan-2024 1200 Buy 66000 1.11

1.12 16-Feb-2024 600 Buy 66600 1.12

1.09 15-Mar-2024 -1800 Sell 64800 1.09

64800 1.09 30-Mar-2024 0 64800 1.09

9
MULTIPLIER SHARE & STOCK ADVISORS 

PVT LTD
43200 0.72 31-Mar-2023 0 43200 0.72

0.00 07-Apr-2023 -43200 Sell 0 0.00

0.24 07-Jul-2023 14400 Buy 14400 0.24

0.00 14-Jul-2023 -14400 Sell 0 0.00

0.00 30-Mar-2024 0 0 0.00
10 NNM SECURITIES 38400 0.64 31-Mar-2023 0 38400 0.64

0.62 07-Apr-2023 -1200 Sell 37200 0.62

0.54 14-Apr-2023 -4800 Sell 32400 0.54

0.00 21-Apr-2023 -32400 Sell 0 0.00

0.04 05-May-2023 2400 Buy 2400 0.04

0.00 12-May-2023 -2400 Sell 0 0.00

0.02 01-Sep-2023 1200 Buy 1200 0.02

0.00 08-Sep-2023 -1200 Sell 0 0.00

0.01 29-Mar-2024 600 Buy 600 0.01

600 0.01 30-Mar-2024 0 600 0.01
11 DUSHYANT SHISHIR TEJPAL 0 0.00 31-Mar-2023 Sell 0 0.00

0.20 27-Oct-2023 12000 Buy 12000 0.20

0.28 03-Nov-2023 4800 Buy 16800 0.28

0.34 17-Nov-2023 3600 Buy 20400 0.34

0.40 15-Dec-2023 3600 Buy 24000 0.40

0.52 29-Dec-2023 7200 Buy 31200 0.52

0.53 05-Jan-2024 600 Buy 31800 0.53

31800 0.53 30-Mar-2024 0 31800 0.53
12 AMIT KUMAR 0 0.00 31-Mar-2023 Sell 0 0.00

0.10 21-Apr-2023 6000 Buy 6000 0.10

0.12 02-Jun-2023 1200 Buy 7200 0.12

0.14 16-Jun-2023 1200 Buy 8400 0.14

0.16 14-Jul-2023 1200 Buy 9600 0.16

0.20 21-Jul-2023 2400 Buy 12000 0.20

0.22 11-Aug-2023 1200 Buy 13200 0.22

0.24 13-Oct-2023 1200 Buy 14400 0.24

0.26 20-Oct-2023 1200 Buy 15600 0.26

0.28 08-Dec-2023 1200 Buy 16800 0.28

0.29 15-Dec-2023 600 Buy 17400 0.29

0.25 22-Dec-2023 -2400 Sell 15000 0.25

0.26 05-Jan-2024 600 Buy 15600 0.26

0.32 16-Feb-2024 3600 Buy 19200 0.32

0.33 23-Feb-2024 600 Buy 19800 0.33

0.35 01-Mar-2024 1200 Buy 21000 0.35

0.49 15-Mar-2024 8400 Buy 29400 0.49

0.50 22-Mar-2024 600 Buy 30000 0.50

30000 0.50 30-Mar-2024 0 30000 0.50
13 BP EQUITIES PVT LTD 26400 0.44 31-Mar-2023 0 26400 0.44

0.00 07-Apr-2023 -26400 Sell 0 0.00

0.02 14-Apr-2023 1200 Buy 1200 0.02

0.00 28-Apr-2023 -1200 Sell 0 0.00

0.16 09-Jun-2023 9600 Buy 9600 0.16

0.00 16-Jun-2023 -9600 Sell 0 0.00

0.00 30-Mar-2024 0 0 0.00
14 SABYASACHI SWAIN 0 0.00 31-Mar-2023 Sell 0 0.00

0.34 28-Apr-2023 20400 Buy 20400 0.34

0.38 11-Aug-2023 2400 Buy 22800 0.38

22800 0.38 30-Mar-2024 0 22800 0.38
15 HEMANT DAMU MORE 256 0.00 31-Mar-2023 0 256 0.00

0.38 08-Mar-2024 22200 Buy 22456 0.38

22456 0.38 30-Mar-2024 0 22456 0.38
16 URMI SHISHIR TEJPAL 0 0.00 31-Mar-2023 Sell 0 0.00

0.18 27-Oct-2023 10800 Buy 10800 0.18

0.19 10-Nov-2023 600 Buy 11400 0.19

0.21 17-Nov-2023 1200 Buy 12600 0.21

0.22 01-Dec-2023 600 Buy 13200 0.22

0.33 22-Dec-2023 6600 Buy 19800 0.33

0.34 29-Dec-2023 600 Buy 20400 0.34

0.36 05-Jan-2024 1200 Buy 21600 0.36

21600 0.36 30-Mar-2024 0 21600 0.36
17 ADITYA  JOSHI 0 0.00 31-Mar-2023 Sell 0 0.00

0.56 21-Apr-2023 33600 Buy 33600 0.56

0.54 26-May-2023 -1200 Sell 32400 0.54

0.58 02-Jun-2023 2400 Buy 34800 0.58

0.62 09-Jun-2023 2400 Buy 37200 0.62

0.64 07-Jul-2023 1200 Buy 38400 0.64

0.66 14-Jul-2023 1200 Buy 39600 0.66

0.64 13-Oct-2023 -1200 Sell 38400 0.64

0.62 17-Nov-2023 -1200 Sell 37200 0.62

0.59 08-Dec-2023 -1800 Sell 35400 0.59

0.58 16-Feb-2024 -600 Sell 34800 0.58

0.55 15-Mar-2024 -1800 Sell 33000 0.55

0.50 22-Mar-2024 -3000 Sell 30000 0.50

0.35 29-Mar-2024 -9000 Sell 21000 0.35

21000 0.35 30-Mar-2024 0 21000 0.35

18
KIFS TRADE CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED

0 0.00 31-Mar-2023 Sell 0 0.00

0.38 25-Aug-2023 22800 Buy 22800 0.38

0.70 01-Sep-2023 19200 Buy 42000 0.70

0.30 08-Sep-2023 -24000 Sell 18000 0.30

0.20 15-Sep-2023 -6000 Sell 12000 0.20

0.42 22-Sep-2023 13200 Buy 25200 0.42

0.50 29-Sep-2023 4800 Buy 30000 0.50

0.45 03-Nov-2023 -3000 Sell 27000 0.45

0.43 10-Nov-2023 -1200 Sell 25800 0.43

0.39 01-Dec-2023 -2400 Sell 23400 0.39

0.38 08-Dec-2023 -600 Sell 22800 0.38

0.36 22-Dec-2023 -1200 Sell 21600 0.36

0.35 05-Jan-2024 -600 Sell 21000 0.35

0.33 19-Jan-2024 -1200 Sell 19800 0.33

0.30 01-Mar-2024 -1800 Sell 18000 0.30

0.27 08-Mar-2024 -1800 Sell 16200 0.27

16200 0.27 30-Mar-2024 0 16200 0.27

 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD 

Client Name: NIRMAN AGRI GENETICS LIMITED

Shareholding pattern of top ten shareholders ( other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDR's and ADR's)

Shareholding Cumulative Shareholding during the year



SL No Shareholder’s Name

No of Shares % of total Shares of the Company

% of Shares 

pledged/encumber

ed to total Shares

No of Shares
% of total Shares of the 

Company

% of Shares 

pledged/encumber

ed to total Shares

% Change

1 TUSHAR AVINASH BAGAL 256 0.0043 0.0000 256 0.0043 0.0000 0.0000
2 KAILASH BHIMRAO BAGAL 256 0.0043 0.0000 256 0.0043 0.0000 0.0000
3 BAGAL AVINASH BHIMRAO 256 0.0043 0.0000 256 0.0043 0.0000 0.0000
4 RAJASHRI AVINASH BAGAL 256 0.0043 0.0000 256 0.0043 0.0000 0.0000
5 PRANAV KAILAS BAGAL 3908464 65.5695 0.0000 3936064 66.0325 0.0000 0.4630

TOTAL 3909488 65.5867 3937088 66.0497 0.4630

 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD 

Client Name:NIRMAN AGRI GENETICS LIMITED

Shareholding of Promoters & Promoter Group
Shareholding at beginning of the year 31/03/2023 Shareholding at the end of the year 30/03/2024



SR NO Name Date Increase/Decrease in 

Shareholding

Reason

No. of Shares At the Beginning 

(31/03/2023)/ end of the year  

(30/03/2024)

% total Shares of the 

Compnay

No of Shares % total Shares of the Compnay

1 PRANAV KAILAS BAGAL 3908464 65.57 31-Mar-2023 3908464 65.57

65.75 09-Jun-2023 10,800 Buy 3919264 65.75

65.87 16-Jun-2023 7,200 Buy 3926464 65.87

65.85 14-Jul-2023 -1,200 Sell 3925264 65.85

66.03 11-Aug-2023 10,800 Buy 3936064 66.03

3936064 66.03 30-Mar-2024 3936064 66.03
2 TUSHAR AVINASH BAGAL 256 0.00 31-Mar-2023 256 0.00

256 0.00 30-Mar-2024 256 0.00
3 RAJASHRI AVINASH BAGAL 256 0.00 31-Mar-2023 256 0.00

256 0.00 30-Mar-2024 256 0.00
4 BAGAL AVINASH BHIMRAO 256 0.00 31-Mar-2023 256 0.00

256 0.00 30-Mar-2024 256 0.00
5 KAILASH BHIMRAO BAGAL 256 0.00 31-Mar-2023 256 0.00

256 0.00 30-Mar-2024 256 0.00

 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD 

Client Name: NIRMAN AGRI GENETICS LIMITED

Shareholding of Promoters & Promoter Group
Shareholding Cumulative Shareholding during the year



SR NO

Category of Shareholder  Demat  Physical Total Shares Total %  Demat  Physical Total Shares Total % % Change

1

a) INDIVIDUAL / HUF 3909488 0 3909488 65.59 3937088 0 3937088 66.05 0.46

b) Central Government / State Government 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

c) BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

d) OTHER FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

e) ANY OTHERS (Specify)

1 GROUP COMPANIES 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

2 TRUSTS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

3 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

SUB TOTAL   : 3909488 0 3909488 65.59 3937088 0 3937088 66.05 0.46

2

a) BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

b) INDIVIDUAL 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

c) INSTITUTIONS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

d) QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

e) ANY OTHERS (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

SUB TOTAL   : 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

3

a) ANY OTHERS (Specify)

1 DIRECTORS RELATIVES 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

SUB TOTAL   : 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Total Public Shareholding 3909488 0 3909488 65.59 3937088 0 3937088 66.05 0.46

4

a) OTHER FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

b) MUTUAL FUNDS / UTI 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

c) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

d) INSURANCE COMPANIES 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

e) Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

f) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

g) ANY OTHERS (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

2 QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

h) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i) Provident / Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

j) ALTERNATE INVESTMENT FUND 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

k) NBFCs registered with RBI 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

SUB TOTAL   : 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

5

a) FOREIGN COMPANY 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

b) BODIES CORPORATE 314900 0 314900 5.28 21000 0 21000 0.35 (4.93)

c) INDIVIDUAL

1 (CAPITAL UPTO TO  Rs. 1 Lakh) 576512 0 576512 9.67 1383256 0 1383256 23.21 13.53

2 (CAPITAL GREATER THAN  Rs. 1 Lakh) 964800 0 964800 16.19 427456 0 427456 7.17 (9.01)

d) ANY OTHERS (Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

3 HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY 99600 0 99600 1.67 37200 0 37200 0.62 (1.05)

4 TRUSTS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

5 (CAPITAL UPTO TO  Rs. 1 Lakh) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

6 CLEARING MEMBER 85900 0 85900 1.44 7800 0 7800 0.13 (1.31)

7 EMPLOYEE 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

8 OVERSEAS BODIES CORPORATES 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

9 HUF 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

10 UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE ACCOUNT 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

11 QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

e) NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRI) 9600 0 9600 0.16 147000 0 147000 2.47 2.31

f) FOREIGN NATIONALS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

g) QUALIFIED FOREIGN INVESTOR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

h) Associate Companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

i) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

j) Relatives of Promoters (Non-Promoter) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

k) Trusts (Non-Promoter) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

l) Directors And their relatives (Non-Promoter) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

m) IEPF 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

SUB TOTAL   : 2051312 0 2051312 34.41 2023712 0 2023712 33.95 (0.46)

6

a) Central Government / State Government 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

b) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

c) Central/State Govt. shareholding by Cos or 

Bodies Corp

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

SUB TOTAL   : 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

7

a) FII'S 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

b) FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL INVESTORS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

c) Banks 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

d) FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR (CORPORATE)-

CATEGORY I

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

12 FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

e) FOREIGN PORTFOLIO INVESTOR (CORPORATE)-

CATEGORY II

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

f) OVERSEAS DEPOSITORIES (Holding DRs) 

(Balancing Figure)

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

g) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

h) Foreign Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

SUB TOTAL   : 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Total Public Shareholding 2051312 0 2051312 34.41 2023712 0 2023712 33.95 (0.46)

8

i) SHARES HELD BY CUSTODIANS 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

13 Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

14 Public 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

SUB TOTAL   : 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

Total Public Shareholding 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 5960800 0 5960800 100.00 5960800 0 5960800 100.00 (0.00)

 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD 

 Client Name: NIRMAN AGRI GENETICS LIMITED

Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern

No. of Shares held at the beginning of the year:  31/03/2023 No. of Shares held at the end of the year :30/03/2024

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

(B) Public shareholding

Indian

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

Foreign

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group2

Non-institutions

(B) Public shareholding

Institutions (Foreign)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued

 

NOTES :

1) NAME,NUMBER OF SHARES HELD & PERCENTAGE OF ENTITIES / PERSONS HOLDING  MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL SHARES  OF THE COMPANY IS AS PER ANNEXURE

Institutions (Domestic)

(B) Public shareholding

Non-institutions

(B) Public shareholding

Central Government / State Government



SR NO NUMBER OF SHAREHOLDERS % TO TOTAL SHARES % TO TOTAL

1 1 500 5 0.3867 1280 0.0215

2 501 1000 673 52.0495 403800 6.7743

3 1001 2000 455 35.1895 582600 9.7739

4 2001 3000 70 5.4138 175800 2.9493

5 3001 4000 24 1.8561 86400 1.4495

6 4001 5000 16 1.2374 71400 1.1978

7 5001 10000 25 1.9335 158400 2.6574

8 10001 9999999999 25 1.9335 4481120 75.1765

TOTAL 1293 100.0000 5960800 100.0000

 BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT LTD 

Client Name: NIRMAN AGRI GENETICS LIMITED

(NSDL-CDSL-Physical) DISTRIBUTION OF SHAREHOLDING  (IN SHARES)  As on Date : 30/03/2024

SHAREHOLDING  OF NOMINAL


